                                                                           Creative Technology, Service Leading!
1
AC70E Mini Vector Control Inverter
AC70E high performance vector control mini frequency inverter is Veichi independently developed new generation
general purpose electrical motor controller.
With a new generation of high-performance advanced vector control technology applying, high torque control even
under low speed, high speed precision, quick torque response and high speed range are available for sophisticated
motor control.

8. Independent duct design to enhanced dust proofing
capacities, strong environment adaptabilities.
9. Long life and removable DC fans to ensure system
running reliability. Easy for clean and maintenance.
10. Plug and play LED/LCD Keypad, external remote
control is available.
Performance validation:
1. Lower noise emitting: noise tested by noise meter
when motor is running in 50Hz.
Noise tested is 75Db by noise meter in laboratory, motor
noise is 85Db when tested  in motor  by meter.
2. Excellent acceleration/ deceleration performance.
Testing result:
a. Acceleration time is 1.0s.
b. Drives heavy duty load with 100% rated toque.
c. Ues AC70E-T3-2.2G ( 3 phase, 380V, 2.2Kw) to test.
It shows that 1.0s accel./decel time for start and stop
smoothly is available.
3. Perfect large torque output even under low speed
Test items: AC70E-T3-2R2G, runs 2.2kw motor, rated
torque of motor is 14.8N·m.
Test result: when running frequency is 1Hz, the
dynamometer Shows 14.8N·m.
Multiple PID control function general PID and

application requirement.
 Long working lifespan controllable cooling fan.
 AVR function help to keep large torque outputting
when lower input voltage.
 Protective PCB coating to help inverter work well in
any harsh environment.
 Good ventilation capacity with independent air duct,
isolated cooling fan design to enhance inverter
environment adapting.
 UP to 20 kinds motor protection functions.
Nameplate and models illustration.
Rating, types, voltag, current
Single phase 220V Three phase 380V
Model Max motor Rated current Model Max motor Rated current
AC70E-S2-R40G 0.4kW 2.5A AC70E-T3-R75G 0.75kW 2.3A
AC70E-S2-R75G 0.75kW 4A AC70E-T3-1R5G 1.5kW 3.7A
AC70E-S2-1R5G 1.5kW 7A AC70E-T3-2R2G 2.2kW 5A
AC70E-S2-2R2G 2.2kW 10A AC70E-T3-3R7G 3.7kW 8.5A
                                         www.veichi.com                        Creative Technology, Service Leading!
4
Technical specification
Items Specifications